Jugend-Kart-Slalom

Mannschaftswertung

S01 - MSC Eilendorf 29.04.2012 17:42

rhein e.V.

ADAC

Pl ortsclub

Punkte

Fahrer

1 wMsc eilendorf 1

2 MSC Hofen 1

3  MSC Heiligenhaus 1

4  MSC Ei]endorf 2

5  MSC H6fen 2

6 PsSv Aachen 1

7 AC Radevormwald 1

8 KsC wilfrath 1

9 MSC Nimbrecht 1

10 MSC Radevormwald 1

11 ACBL Résrath 1

27,17

26,79

26,61

23,22

22,38

21,46

18,37

16,18

15,44

11,61

10,03

Tim Kaulen
Nico Gdrtner
Marvin Kaulen
Marvin Haamann
Tobias Mehring

Leon Schmiddem
Anika Pesch
Alina Kaulen
Tobias Pesch
Enrico Steffens

Simon Kugland
vincent Kleinschmidt
Marco Austria
Nikolas Neufeld
Maximilian schdfer

Jan Homfeld

Marco Finders
Lucas Fragstein
Timo Schaffrath
pia Selina welter

Timea Kaulen
Marco Mertens
Nico wollgarten
Niklas Alzer
Lars Kaulen

Leon Koslowski
Dustin Simons

Kevin Frantzen

Max Stumpen

Robert Lefringhausen

Moritz Reuter

Aylin - vanessa Kufeld
yvonne Kohlgriber

Luca Mancino

Marques Ribenstrunk

Max Stdckigt
Lucas Herfurth
Tim Christopeit

Florian Block
Robin Mettner
julien Noetzel
christian Roth
Tobias Block

Cedrick Bi11 pohl
Kevin Kay Spah]%n%er
Rudo1f Schwarzkop

Sebastian-Martin Osterreiche

Caroline Krause

Nico Rohde
Dennis Alefelder

Pierre-mMaurice Igelmund

Kevin_ Rohde
paniel Rosenthal
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Auswerter:



